



State of Wisconsin
2009 - 2010 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2499/1
ARG:bjk:jf

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 5,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 282**

April 20, 2010 – Offered by Representative SUDER.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 10: delete lines 10 and 11 and substitute:
- 3 “6m. Page 7, line 7: delete lines 7 to 17.”
- 4 **2.** Page 2, line 1: delete lines 1 and 2 and substitute:
- 5 “7m. Page 9, line 4: delete lines 4 to 25.”
- 6 **3.** Page 2, line 3: delete that line.
- 7 **4.** Page 2, line 4: delete “24” and substitute “1”.
- 8 **5.** Page 2, line 6: delete lines 6 to 8.
- 9 **6.** Page 2, line 9: before that line insert:
- 10 “12d. Page 44, line 21: delete lines 21 to 25.

